
November 13, 2024 

2025 SAWGA DRAWS 
 

SWEEPS FLIGHTS 1-3 PLAY DAYS 
COURSE DAY DATE TIME 

Meadowwood Wednesday May 14 9:00 
Deer Park Thursday June 12 9:00 
Downriver Tuesday July 1 8:30 
Chewelah Wednesday August 6 9:00 

  
SWEEPS FLIGHTS 4-6 PLAY DAYS 

COURSE DAY DATE TIME 
Esmeralda Thursday May 15 9:00 

Wandermere Thursday June 12 9:00 
Kalispel Tuesday July 1 9:00 

Liberty Lake Tuesday August 5 8:30 
 

CHAMPIONSHIP TOURNAMENT PLAY DAYS 
COURSE DAY DATE TIME 
Esmeralda Tuesday September 9 9:00 
Deer Park Wednesday September 10 9:00 

Indian Canyon Thursday September 11 9:00 
   

NUMERICA CUP DIVISIONS – Blind order of draw format 
DIVISION I DIVISION II 

#1  Qualchan #1  Esmeralda 
#2  Chewelah #2  Downriver             
#3  Kalispel #3  Meadowwood 
#4  Wandermere                 #4  Deer Park 
#5  Latah Creek                    #5  Liberty Lake 
#6  Indian Canyon  

 
NUMERICA CUP PLAY DAYS 

COURSE  Day DATE TIME 
Indian Canyon  Friday May 23 9:00 

Chewelah  Friday June 6 9:00 
Qualchan  Friday June 27 9:00 

Wandermere  Friday July 18 9:00 
Latah Creek  Friday August 1  9:00 

 
NUMERICA CUP PLAY-OFF 

COURSE DAY DATE TIME 
Liberty Lake Friday August 29 9:00 
Alternates:    

1st Alt:    Kalispel 
2nd Alt:    Latah Creek 
3rd Alt:    ??? 
 

Friday 
Friday 
Friday 

August 29 
August 29 
August 29 

9:00 
9:00 
9:00 

 
    

            
 SAWGA Scramble at:  Meadowwood   Day: Friday  Date: June 13, 2025   Time:  8:00 Shotgun  
   
 SAWGA Awards Banquet: at             on Friday, October 3, 2025        
Spring meeting – Friday,  March 7, 2025, 9:00 a.m. at Wandermere 
Fall meeting – Friday, October 10, 2025, 9:00 a.m. at Wandermere 


